
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 
19 

29 

7 

20 

36 

5 

9 

27 

666 

34 

Name 
SCHEUSCHNER Paul 

HETKE Thomas 

BREITMEIER Eckhard 

EBERLEIN 

DR. SCHUMACHER Ulrich 

THAL Arvid 

GAUGG Peter 

GENTER Werner 

WIEGAND Jens 

SANTELLA Salvatore 

Best Tm 
1:50.587 

1:56.440 

1:57.405 

1:59.647 

2:00.603 

2:01.014 

2:02.698 

2:06.514 

2:18.190 

2:24.868 

In Lap 
12 

4 

6 

2 

4 

8 

5 

11 

3 

9 

Diff 

5.853 

6.818 

9.060 

10.016 

10.427 

12.111 

15.927 

27.603 

34.281 

Gap 

5.853 

0.965 

2.242 

0.956 

0.411 

1.684 

3.816 

11.676 

6.678 

Laps 
12 

9 

13 

2 

4 

8 

5 

11 

5 

10 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

EBERLEIN - Pilota in Pista 3-4/09/2025 
Session 

GRUPPO 3 - CHALLENGE TURNO 4 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:58:52 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

04/09/2025 10:00 


